

A to Z Biomedical Services

426, 4th Floor, pramukh TANGENT, KH-0, Sargasan Circle, KH-0 to GIFT City Road, Gandhinagar-382421, Gujarat

Mo: +91 - 7874807758 | e-mail: atoz_bm@yahoo.com

CALIBRATION REPORT

Details of Device Under Calibration:

Date:05-03-2022

Customer Name & Address: SR DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, SEWA RURAL JHAGADIA		Certificate ID :	AZ/21-22/	T1
		Calibration Date :	22-02-2022	
Name of Equipment:	THERMOMETER	Calibration Due Date :	21-02-2023	
Manufacturer :	SYMBOL	Location of equipment :	LABORATORY	
Model	: ST-1A	Environment Condition	Temperature:	29° C
SN	: NS		Humidity:	35%

Test Equipment Used:

sr no	Test equipment	Company	Model	Sr no.	Cali. Date	Due date
1	Temperature Indiactor with sensor	Omron	DS708	19090715	01-02-2022	31-01-2023

Test Report:

Condition of Equipment at the time of Calibration: Good

Sr No	Test	Unit	Set Value	Observed Value	Error	Acceptable Range	Result
1	1 1		10	10	0	5%	Pass
2	Temperat	°c	20	20	0	5%	Pass
3	ure		30	30	0	5%	Pass
4	4		40	39.9	0.1	5%	Pass

Remarks:

- (1)Results reported are valid at the time of and under the stated conditions of measurement.
- (2)The Calibration due date is decided by user, However, the due date shall be recommended base on the customer's written advice.
- (3) Calibration has been done as per customer's requirment.
- (4) Measurements are traceble to the National Standard.
- (5) This document shall not reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of " A to Z Biomedical Services" $\frac{1}{2}$
- (6) DUC means Device Under Calibration, NS means Non Specified.
- (7) The Calibration was performed by comparison of DUC's Values (Observed Values) and Test Equipment's Values (Set Value).

Calibrated By:

Gaurang Jansari

Approved By:

Gauran Desai



A to Z Biomedical Services

426, 4th Floor, pramukh TANGENT, KH-0, Sargasan Circle, KH-0 to GIFT City Road, Gandhinagar-382421, Gujarat Mo: +91 - 7874807758 | e-mail: atoz_bm@yahoo.com

CALIBRATION REPORT

Details of Device Under Calibration:

Date:05-03-2022

o Addross'	Certificate ID : AZ/21-22/ T2	<u> </u>
Customer Name & Address: SR DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, SEWA RURAL JHAGADIA	Calibration Date : 22-02-2022	
THE PARTY OF ACTUAL	Calibration Due Date : 21-02-2023	
Name of Equipment	Location of equipment : LABORATORY	
Manufacturer . ST 1A	Environment Condition Temperature: 29° C	
Model : 51-1A	Humidity: 35%	

Test Equipment Used:

					CONTRACTOR	THE RESERVE AND PARTY AND PARTY AND PARTY.
crno	Test equipment	Company	Model	Sr no.	Cali. Date	Due date
sr no	1CSt equipment					
1	Temperature Indiactor with sensor	Omron	DS708	19090715	01-02-2022	31-01-2023

Test Report:

Condition of Equipment at the time of Calibration: Good

Sr No	Test	Unit	Set Value	Observed Value	Error	Acceptable Range (+/-)	Result
1			10	10	0	5%	Pass
2	Temperat	°C	20	20	0	5%	Pass
3	ure		30	29.8	0.2	5%	Pass
4	1		40	39.9	0.1	5%	Pass

Remarks:

- (1)Results reported are valid at the time of and under the stated conditions of measurement.
- (2)The Calibration due date is decided by user, However, the due date shall be recommended base on the customer's written advice.
- (3) Calibration has been done as per customer's requirment.
- (4) Measurements are traceble to the National Standard.
- (5)This document shall not reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of " A to Z Biomedical Services"
- (6) DUC means Device Under Calibration, NS means Non Specified.
- (7) The Calibration was perfomed by comparison of DUC's Values (Observed Values) and Test Equipment's Values (Set Value).

Calibrated By:

Gaurang Jansari

Approved By:

Gaurav Desai